
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

7月1日 17 7,963 7,859 104 9 19 59 17 104

7月2日 7 7,970 7,864 106 9 20 55 22 106

7月3日 27 7,997 7,869 128 9 21 52 46 128

7月4日 35 8,032 7,877 155 10 20 90 35 155

7月5日 25 8,057 7,893 164 15 20 105 24 164

7月6日 45 8,102 7,904 198 15 22 110 51 198

7月7日 31 8,133 7,910 223 16 26 144 37 223

7月8日 68 8,201 7,930 271 18 27 158 68 271

7月9日 51 8,252 7,947 305 18 32 145 110 305

7月10日 50 8,302 7,965 337 18 34 132 153 337

7月11日 45 8,347 7,977 370 20 42 224 84 370

7月12日 35 8,382 8,013 369 21 45 219 84 369

7月13日 51 8,433 8,037 396 21 40 284 51 396

7月14日 109 8,542 8,076 466 22 38 298 108 466

7月15日 47 8,589 8,109 480 24 39 366 51 480

7月16日 92 8,681 8,138 543 24 43 355 121 543

7月17日 69 8,750 8,194 556 24 31 340 161 556

7月18日 41 8,791 8,237 554 26 32 312 184 554

7月19日 59 8,850 8,291 559 19 34 425 81 559

7月20日 36 8,886 8,331 555 23 30 450 52 555

7月21日 119 9,005 8,363 642 24 41 444 133 642

7月22日 141 9,146 8,376 770 25 38 572 135 770

7月23日 239 9,385 8,502 883 27 38 458 360 883

7月24日 69 9,454 8,573 881 30 35 394 422 881

7月25日 80 9,534 8,588 946 27 29 768 122 946

7月26日 165 9,699 8,763 936 31 34 711 160 936

7月27日 290 9,989 8,832 1,157 35 37 789 296 1,157

7月28日 195 10,184 8,873 1,311 42 36 835 398 1,311

7月29日 272 10,456 8,918 1,538 44 37 1,188 269 1,538

7月30日 235 10,691 8,928 1,763 45 31 1,192 495 1,763

7月31日 107 10,798 9,154 1,644 45 41 967 591 1,644

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


